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# OF CATEGORIES 
UTILIZED

2019/2020 ROSTER PROGRAM DASHBOARD 

2019 SUMMARY

# OF ROSTER FIRMS

# OF ASSIGNMENTS 
ISSUED

87

334

$19,243,548

AVERAGE $ VALUE OF 
ASSIGNMENTS

$57,615

RRFQ PILOT SUMMARY
(ASSIGNMENTS BTW $150K & $250K)

# OF ASSIGNMENTS 
ISSUED

AVERAGE $ VALUE 
OF ASSIGNMENTS

SUMMARY OF ALL ASSIGNMENTS ISSUED

TOTAL $ VALUE OF 
ASSIGNMENTS

2019

$3,849,517 

$5,901,582  $5,710,170 

$3,792,199 
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$72,444 

$50,441 

$59,662 
$56,267 
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AVERAGE $ VALUE OF ASSIGNMENTS

$207,1024 $828,409 

$14,959,595 

$16,959,730  $16,829,290 

$20,063,874 

$17,477,125  $18,149,168 
$19,243,548 
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HISTORICAL ROSTER TOTAL $ VALUES

Total $ Value # Assignments Issued

Roster Increase $100K → $150K (MAR 2016)
$150K → $250K (RRFQ)
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